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1 HU Yadan CHN 107B 3.0 9.5 9.5 10.0 10.0 9.5 9.5 9.5  85.50 1  85.50 1

407C 3.2 9.5 10.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 10.0  91.20 1 176.70 1

6243D 3.2 10.0 9.5 10.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0  91.20 1 267.90 1

207C 3.3 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0  79.20 3 347.10 1

5253B 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 10.0  89.60 1 436.70 1

2 WANG Hao CHN 107B 3.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5  81.00 2  81.00 2   4.50

407C 3.2 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0  86.40 2 167.40 2   9.30

6243D 3.2 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5  83.20 2 250.60 2  17.30

207C 3.3 8.5 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.5 9.0  89.10 1 339.70 2   7.40

5253B 3.2 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0  86.40 2 426.10 2  10.60

3 PANDELELA Rinong MAS 107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  63.00 5  63.00 5  22.50

305C 2.7 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5  68.85 3 131.85 3  44.85

205B 2.9 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  63.80 6 195.65 4  72.25

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  75.20 4 270.85 3  76.25

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0  73.60 3 344.45 3  92.25

4 KIM Jin Ok PRK 107B 3.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0  73.50 3  73.50 3  12.00

207C 3.3 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0  56.10 7 129.60 4  47.10

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0  65.60 5 195.20 5  72.70

6142D 3.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5  69.75 5 264.95 5  82.15

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5  72.00 4 336.95 4  99.75

5 KIM Un Hyang PRK 107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  57.00 7  57.00 7  28.50

207C 3.3 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 7.0 4.5  47.85 9 104.85 9  71.85

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0  68.80 4 173.65 7  94.25

626C 3.3 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0  82.50 2 256.15 6  90.95

5253B 3.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0  54.40 8 310.55 5 126.15

6 NAKAGAWA Mai JPN 107B 3.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0  67.50 4  67.50 4  18.00

305B 2.9 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  60.90 5 128.40 5  48.30

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  73.60 3 202.00 3  65.90

405B 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  63.00 6 265.00 4  82.10

207C 3.3 3.0 4.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.5  26.40 11 291.40 6 145.30

7 TATSUMI Fuka JPN 107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  61.50 6  61.50 6  24.00

207C 3.3 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  62.70 4 124.20 6  52.50

307C 3.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0  52.80 8 177.00 6  90.90

5152B 2.9 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5  49.30 9 226.30 7 120.80

407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0  64.00 5 290.30 7 146.40

8 YUN Seung Eun KOR 405B 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  54.60 8  54.60 8  30.90

205B 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5  55.10 8 109.70 8  67.00

305C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  48.60 9 158.30 8 109.60

107B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0  54.00 8 212.30 8 134.80

5152B 2.9 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  56.55 7 268.85 8 167.85
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9 TRAISY Vivien MAS 107B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5  43.50 10  43.50 10  42.00

407C 3.2 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5  38.40 10  81.90 10  94.80

205B 2.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  59.45 7 141.35 10 126.55

305C 2.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0  55.35 7 196.70 9 150.40

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  59.20 6 255.90 9 180.80

10 CHO Eunbi KOR 107B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  54.00 9  54.00 9  31.50

407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5  57.60 6 111.60 7  65.10

205B 2.9 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 5.0  33.35 11 144.95 9 122.95

305C 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0  37.80 11 182.75 10 164.35

626C 3.3 5.5 5.0 6.0 3.5 5.0 6.5 5.5  52.80 9 235.55 10 201.15

11 CHOI Sut Kuan MAC 101B 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0  28.50 11  28.50 11  57.00

401B 1.4 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  29.40 11  57.90 11 118.80

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0  34.20 10  92.10 11 175.80

5231D 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  39.00 10 131.10 11 216.00

612B 1.9 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5  27.55 10 158.65 11 278.05

Referee NG DO ROSARIO SWMAC Assistant FEDORENKO Y KAZ

Panel  - (1-5 Round)

J1 YASUNAGA S JPN J4 TELLEFSEN A NOR
J2 KIM HS KOR J5 CHEN A CHN
J3 OSMAN M EGY J6 SIN YS PRK

J7 KOH TK MAS
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